TERZA PROVA CATEGORIA (distanze Tlunghe)

LIVORNO --- 26 GIUGNO 2013
Turno 1 --- 26/06/2013

tempo

p.soc p.tab

LUPERI MARINA
OLMASTRONI GIULIA
TALANTI REBECCA
PASQUALI CLARISSA
TEDESCO MICHELLE
PAGANELLI MICHELA
BERTINI FEDERICA
MARTELLI GRETA
CASTIGNANI ELENA
TACCIOLI ELISA
VANGI AURORA

11 TARTAGLIA SERENA
12 SAVINO IRENE

13 BURRONI MARGHERITA
14 BARTOLINI IRENE
15 SCHENA EMMA

16 POLLI GRETA

17 BORDONI ARIANNA
18 BARATTA GAIA

18 DANI GIULIA

20 PISTORESI GRETA
21 CECCHETTI SOFIA
22 BISORI SOFIA

23 DINI MARTINA
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24 GHELARDUCCI REBECCA

25 TERRENI LAVINIA

26 FRANCHI BENEDETTA
27 BISACCIONI MARTINA
28 LA CANDIA ARIANNA
29 DAL DOSSO BIANCA
30 MIGLIORINI MARTA
31 GESUALDI EVA

32 LEONETTI EMMA

33 VACCA ALICE

34 LO BRUTTO GIADA

35 PANCINI IRENE

36 BONARCADI ELEONORA
37 BIZZARRI SILVIA

38 MANCINI CHIARA

39 BERNARDINI MATILDE
40 MURI LISA

41 FRANCHI ALICE

42 GALLI AURORA

43 MANCINI CARMEN

44 MC DONAGH NATALIE
45 DIOLAIUTI AZZURRA
46 BASILE MARTINA

47 BALDI ALICE

CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
HIDRON SPORT ASD

TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA
NUOTO UISP 2003
HIDRON SPORT ASD
FUTURA CLUB PRATO
VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
ESSECI NUOTO

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA
ESSECI NUOTO

A.S. NUOTO CECINA
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
OLIMPIA NUOTO
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
NUOTO CLUB APUANIA
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
TIRRENICA NUOTO

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
CHIMERA NUOTO

NUOTO PIOMBINO

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
FUTURA CLUB PRATO
NUOTATORI PISTOIESI
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
ESSECI NUOTO
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
NUOTO UISP 2003
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB

CENTRO NUOTO MONTECATINI

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO MONTECATINI

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

POLISP. SANGIULIANESE NUO

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
ESSECI NUOTO

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

11
07
10
13
13
16
18
19
20
20
20
21
22
25
26
26
26
28

TAROCCHI LORENZO
TOMELLINI MATTEO

CAMPIGLI ALBERTO
DI ROSA MICHELE
MACCHIA STEFANO
FANFANI FILIPPO
TARTAGLIA JACOPO
SALVIATI FRANCESCO
10 PINZUTI ALESSANDRO
11 MATTEONI LORENZO
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TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD

TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM
TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
NUOTO UISP 2003
HIDRON SPORT ASD
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
TIRRENICA NUOTO

SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S.D.

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD



12 DI PUCCIO MATTEO 98 M TIRRENICA NUOTO 04 58 10
13 BONDI LORENZO 98 M NUOTO LIVORNO SSD 04 59 70
14 ANSELMI EDOARDO 97 M AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD 05 02 10
15 GABRIELLI EDOARDO 97 M NUOTO LIVORNO SSD 05 03 50
16 BACARELLI LORENZO 95 M HIDRON SPORT ASD 05 05 60
17 ROSSI FEDERICO 98 M A.S. NUOTO CECINA 05 07 50
18 MARINO LORENZO 99 M HIDRON SPORT ASD 05 08 30
19 BASSETTI ANDREA 97 M TEAM ACQUASPORT 05 08 60
20 ANDREOTTI MATTEO 92 M POLISP. SANGIULIANESE NuO 05 11 90
21 RAMAZZOTTI LEONARDO 95 M HIDRON SPORT ASD 05 12 50
22 BELIG XAVIER 97 M RARI NANTES FLORENTIA 05 12 60
23 CORELLI FLAVIO 96 M RARI NANTES FLORENTIA 05 15 60
24 FILIPPESCHI LORENZO 98 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 05 16 60
25 NERI MATTEO 91 M POLISP. SANGIULIANESE NuO 05 18 50
26 RUSSO MATTIA 98 M NUOTO LIFE STYLE 05 18 60
27 GORICCHI ALESSIO 97 M AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD 05 18 80
28 SECHI FILIPPO 99 M NUOTO LIVORNO SSD 05 18 90
29 GRANATA FRANCESCO 97 M VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 05 19 80
30 IORI SIMONE 96 M NUOTO LIVORNO SSD 05 20 60
31 PORRO FILIPPO 98 M CHIMERA NUOTO 05 20 70
32 PAOLINI FEDERICO 98 M NUOTO LIVORNO SSD 05 21 70
33 CACIOLI ANDREA 98 M CHIMERA NUOTO 05 22 00
34 BONAIUTI GABRIELE 97 M NUOTO LIFE STYLE 05 22 10
35 QUAGLIERINI TOMMASO 98 M NUOTO LIVORNO SSD 05 23 00
36 COSTANTINI FILIPPO 98 M OLIMPIA NUOTO 05 23 10
37 LASCIALFARI BERNARDO 98 M NUOTO LIVORNO SSD 05 23 60
38 MARIANELLI LORENZO 98 M CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA 05 24 20
39 TOGNETTI PIETRO 99 M ESSECI NUOTO 05 27 30
40 FANTUZZI MATTEO 99 M NUOTO LIVORNO SSD 05 27 60
41 TIBRIAN ALBERTO 96 M FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB 05 32 30
42 SASSETTI DANIELE 98 M DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 05 32 40
43 BENNI GIANMARCO 99 M AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD 05 32 90
44 ALIDORI GIULIO HIDEO 99 M NUOTO LIFE STYLE 05 38 10
45 RAVEGGI SAMUELE 98 M NUOTO LIVORNO SSD 05 41 00
46 MORETTI GIANNI 99 M FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB 05 52 30

-—- 800 stile Libero Femmine Assoluti -—-

n. Atleta anno  Societa tempo p.soc p.tab
1 GABBRIELLESCHI GIULIA 96 F NUOTATORI PISTOIESI 09 04 90
2 MAOGGI BARBARA 94 F NUOTO LIVORNO SSD 09 12 30
3 BERTINI FRANCESCA 97 F HIDRON SPORT ASD 09 22 00
4 BERNARDI ANNA CHIARA 00 F CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA 09 31 40
5 BALDASSINI ALESSIA 00 F RARI NANTES FLORENTIA 09 36 70
6 GHEZZI VANESSA 95 F TIRRENICA NUOTO 09 40 60
7 SANTOCCHINI CAMILLA 98 F GROSSETO NUOTO 09 41 50
7 PERINTI GIORGIA 00 F RARI NANTES FLORENTIA 09 41 50
9 MONARI ANGELICA 97 F NUOTATORI PISTOIESI 09 45 50
10 PESCADOR MARIA TERESA 99 F CHIMERA NUOTO 09 48 30
11 LEONI GIORGIA 97 F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 09 48 90
12 MARCHITELLI DEBORA 00 F AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD 09 49 60
13 FALLANI FLAVIA 99 F VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 09 50 30
14 GIANNINI AGNESE 96 F FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB 09 51 50
15 PAPINI ALICE 99 F FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB 09 56 90
16 BUCELLI NOEMI 96 F ESSECI NUOTO 10 00 80
17 LANDUCCI ELISA 98 F TIRRENICA NUOTO 10 07 30
18 (C0zzI ALICE 99 F RARI NANTES FLORENTIA 10 07 60
19 PIETRINI ALESSIA 00 F RARI NANTES FLORENTIA 10 10 30
20 MANNELLI CHIARA 00 F RARI NANTES FLORENTIA 10 10 50
21 GENSINI GIADA 99 F ESSECI NUOTO 10 12 80
22 BATISTI RACHELE 00 F CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA 10 19 00
23 BERNACCHI LISA 98 F FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB 10 23 10
24 NUTI BEATRICE 99 F RARI NANTES FLORENTIA 10 28 30
25 TRAMPI FRANCESCA 99 F CENTRO NUOTO MONTECATINI 10 51 40
26 DI PEDE CHIARA 00 F POLISP. SANGIULIANESE NUO 10 53 70
27 LUCCHESI CATERINA 00 F NUOTO UISP 2003 11 02 20
28 BIZZETI IRENE MARIA 98 F RARI NANTES FLORENTIA 11 14 30
29 FALLANI SIMONA 97 F ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE 11 24 50

-—- 1500 stile libero Maschi Assoluti -—-

n. Atleta anno  Societa tempo p.soc p.tab
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13
13
15
16
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ZAGLI LORENZO
BERTOLACCINI SAURO
MEGLI FILIPPO
CASALI MATTEO
ABAGNALE MICHELE
CAPOCCHI SAMUEL
VESPIGNANI LEONARDO
IORI LORENZO
PETRELLI MARCO
BARONCELLI MIRKO
BONFANTE GIACOMO
GHELARDINI FRANCESCO
CERRETANI DAVIDE
MAZZONI LUCA

BACHI YURI

ESPOSITO MATTIA
VENTISETTE COSIMO
ANTOLA GABRIELE
LADISA LEONARDO
CIMINO GABRIELE
CASAGNI ALESSANDRO
BORGIANNI LUCA
CARLI SAMUELE
GUARINO TOMMASO
FORLEO GIACOMO
D'EVANGELISTA ALESSIO
ORLANDI MATTEO
SINGUAROLI MARTINO

EEEEEEEEEEEEEE=E=E=EEEEEEREREEEEE

HIDRON SPORT ASD
TIRRENICA NUOTO
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
TIRRENICA NUOTO

TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM

GROSSETO NUOTO

HIDRON SPORT ASD
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
HIDRON SPORT ASD
GROSSETO NUOTO

AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD

HIDRON SPORT ASD
TIRRENICA NUOTO

DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER

CHIMERA NUOTO
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
TIRRENICA NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO MONTECATINI

CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA
HIDRON SPORT ASD
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
ESSECI NUOTO

ESSECI NUOTO

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
ESSECI NUOTO

FUTURA CLUB PRATO

ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE

16

17

Assoluti -—-

Societa
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
29
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
39
41
42
43

NOVELLO KELLY
RICCOBONO DENISE

VANNUCCINI GIAMILA DENIS

APRILI SOFIA
PORRO MARGHERITA
BIAGIOLI PAOLA
LATTANZI JESSICA
CATTANEO JESSICA
FERRARI ARIANNA
TERRENI SARA
PETRENI GAIA
BIANUCCI AURORA
BERTOLI LETIZIA
FEDI MARTA

DUCCI GIUDITTA
PISCOPO JOANNA
LIPPI ELEONORA
BOCCI CAMILLA

DEL CORSO BEATRICE
MARTELLI ALESSIA
CHECCHI LINDA
TRALLORI ASTIA
PECCHIOLI REBECCA
PAPINI EMMA
MIRABELLI ELISA
GENNARO DANIELA
SABELLA GIULIA
GELICI CHIARA
MASSARELLI IRENE
BENEDETTI FRANCESCA
SPICCIANI MARTINA
GIANOTTI DILETTA
PIGHINI ALICE
DEGANELLO KARINA
SABELLA MARTINA
BERTOLINI CAROLA
MANNI TILARIA
BOCCOLUCCI GIULIA
TIRRASI GIOVANNA
SPANO REBECCA
DUCCI OLIVIA
PRISLET GIULIA
BELTRAMI MARTA
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PLAIN TEAM VENETO
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
CHIMERA NUOTO

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
CHIMERA NUOTO
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA
TIRRENICA NUOTO
GROSSETO NUOTO

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
TIRRENICA NUOTO

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
CHIMERA NUOTO
TIRRENICA NUOTO
VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
NUOTO UISP 2003
HIDRON SPORT ASD
NUOTO UISP 2003
ESSECI NUOTO

HIDRON SPORT ASD
CHIMERA NUOTO

AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
TIRRENICA NUOTO

DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER

HIDRON SPORT ASD
CHIMERA NUOTO

AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD
AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD

CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
TIRRENICA NUOTO

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA

TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI

CHIMERA NUOTO

TEAM NUOTO TOSCANA EMPOLI

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA

04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

LANOTTE LAURA
CAMEROTTO SERENA
MAZZONI VIOLA
RUSSO ALESSIA
MARTINI FLAVIA
LUCIANI MARTINA
SALVATORINI ALESSTA
BOCCOLUCCI ELISA
PARENTINI ELENA
MINUTELLA NOEMI
PESCAGLINI SOFIA
SPINABELLA GUYA
QUIRINI MARTINA
VANNUCCHI FRANCESCA
MORFEO VERONICA
LI CALZI ERICA
FUSCI VERONICA
CASI ELEONORA
PEZZATINI GINEVRA
MALFANTI SILVIA
NIERI GIULIA
BENELLI COSTANZA
CIFERRI FLAMINIA
LOMBARDO VIRGINIA
MAGNI ALICE

RICCI REBECCA
CRULLI SOFIA
PIPPI MOIRA
SODINI GIULTA
ATIAZZI SILVIA

MC DONAGH STEPHANIE
IARDELLA LAURA
ANGIOLINI LISA
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FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
HIDRON SPORT ASD

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
NUOTO UISP 2003

VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
TIRRENICA NUOTO

NUOTO UISP 2003

CHIMERA NUOTO

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
FUTURA CLUB PRATO

NUOTO UISP 2003

CENTRO NUOTO MONTECATINI
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
NUOTO PIOMBINO

NUOTO UISP 2003
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
CENTRO NUOTO MONTECATINI
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
CHIMERA NUOTO

VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB

POLISP. SANGIULIANESE NUO

NUOTO CLUB APUANIA
VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38

TEDESCO ALESSANDRO
BONASERA MARCO

DAL MASO FILIPPO
TACCOLA SIMONE
MASSEI FRANCESCO
RAIMONDI GIACOMO
DI MAGGIO LORENZO
TINAGLI LORENZO
BIANCALANA LORENZO
SALTARELLI MARCO
MIGLIORINI TOMMASO
GIGLI DIEGO
GAROFALO MATTIA
TORRE LORENZO
BATTAGLIA DAVIDE
BARILLARO DOMENICO
BATTAGLIA ANDREA
SESTINI LORENZO
MORUZZI EDOARDO
SBRANA FILIPPO
MONI FABIO

CERRI GIULIO
FALLENI FRANCESCO
DETTI DAVIDE
BRUSCOLINI MARCO
ROGNINI FEDERICO
LULLT ANDREA
BECATTINI FILIPPO
GAGLIARDI ETTORE
DEL CORSO GIACOMO
RIGHINI LORENZO
ROSELLINI MARCO
POLIDORI MATTEO
TONDO COSIMO
FARULLI ALESSIO
MENGONI FILIPPO

DE BONIS EMANUELE
ROMAGNOLI ANDREA
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NUOTO LIVORNO SSD

TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD

TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM
NUOTO PIOMBINO

GROSSETO NUOTO

AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD
AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD
TIRRENICA NUOTO

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
FIORENTINA NUOTO CLUB
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD

NUOTO UISP 2003

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
CHIMERA NUOTO

CLUB NAUTICO CARRARA
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD

NUOTO UISP 2003

ESSECI NUOTO

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
GROSSETO NUOTO

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
NUOTO UISP 2003

ESSECI NUOTO

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
NUOTO UISP 2003

NUOTO UISP 2003

AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO ASD
NUOTO UISP 2003

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
NUOTO PIOMBINO

NUOTO UISP 2003



39
40

42
43
44
45
46

48
49
50
51
52

54
55
56
57
58

60

CALUSSI EDOARDO
SERAFINI LUCA
CIAVATTINI SHANNON
MAURIZIO JACOPO
TASSONE LORENZO
GREGNI NICCOLO'
GORI NICCOLO
BERNARDONI LORENZO
PARTIGIANONI SIMONE
IANNAZZONE PAOLO
FERRARO SAVERIO
COLTELLI LORENZO
CUCCA MARCO
BERNARDI GIANCARLO
LENZI MATTIA
BENNATI ALESSIO
FARALLI GIACOMO
PERRONE TOMMASO
DRIGANI LAPO

CURSI MARCO
GRASSINI ELIA

TIBO LORENZO
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CHIMERA NUOTO

CHIMERA NUOTO
CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA
NUOTO UISP 2003
GROSSETO NUOTO

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
ESSECI NUOTO

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
ESSECI NUOTO

RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
NUOTO UISP 2003
ESSECI NUOTO

CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA
NUOTO UISP 2003
GROSSETO NUOTO
GROSSETO NUOTO

NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
RARI NANTES FLORENTIA
NUOTO LIVORNO SSD
NUOTO UISP 2003
FUTURA CLUB PRATO

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

05



